FIRST AMENDMENT
ALTA SURVEY SERVICES
BROMANN PARK
PROJECT NO.: 11080
CONTRACT NUMBER PS 1576A

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT AGREEMENT is made and entered into as of the 3rd day of March, 2010, and
shall be desmed and taken as forming a part of the Agreement for ALTA Survey Services for Bromann Park
ngmemeMby'WbeMenmePUBLICBmLmNGcOIﬂBSIONOFCHCAGO.amm“ corporation of the
State of inols ("Commission”) and GREMLEY & BIEDERMANN, INC. (“Consultant”) dated May 28, 2009 with the
like operation and effect as if the same were incorporated therein.

* WITNESSETH:

WHEREAs,mecommisdoanComuthmmemMinmmAgmmeMdatedﬂdeay
ofMay.aoos,MmeinmeCawulsantistopmvldeALTASuweySewicesformachieagoParkDistrictandﬂleCily
of Chicago; and

WHEREAS, the Commission and Consultant now desire to amend the Agreement to include additional
Services performed and associated compensation due to Consultant;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the provisions and conditions set forth in the Agreement and hersin,
the parties hereto mutually agree io amend the Agreement as hereinafier set forth.

It'isagreedbyandbeMaenﬂnparﬁeshommmatmesofemodﬁcaﬁonof,changesin,andamemmm
the Agreement pursuant to this Amendment are as follows:

TERNS
1. Recitals

THE ABOVE RECITALS ARE EXPRESSLY INCORPORATED IN AND MADE A PART OF THE
AMENDMENT AGREEMENT AS THOUGH FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN,

2 Schedule A Scope of Services is amended to include additional services required for Bromann Park
to perform ALTA Survey Services. The scope for this service is detailed in Attachment A fo this Amendment
1. _

3 ScheduleC  Compensation of the Consultant is revisad as follows:

C.1 The Consultant shall be paid the not to exceed amount of $2,500.00 for the additional services
outined in Attachment B of this Amendment 1. , '

The Not to Exceed Fee is increased to a total of $5,000.00.

'ExmmmmmwmcomuMbmmmwmeComum_mmmmmam

mmmmmuammmmmmmmmmmmmmm
Consultant to all terms and conditions of this Amendment. :
Nlc@ihﬁzwmnmdéﬁnedheldnshdlhmmmmingmtedMMhﬁnm Except as and to
mmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmm,anmdmmmm
remain in force and effect. _

The terms of the Agresment remain and full force and effect except as modified in this Amendment.

(Signature Page foflows)
ALTA Survey Services Page 10f4
Bromann Park - PS1576A - A1
Project No. 11090

Q\Playgrounds 2000\Bmemann Park PS1576AMmendment No.1VAM_GSB. Bromann_Survey PS1576A-A1_20100303.doc




IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have agreed and executed this Amendment No. 1.

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
ﬁ _ OF CHICAGO
BY: - (’{‘é ( > Date: :%/Zé// Q
Erin Lavin Cabonargi
Executive Director
ATTEST: :
BY:%.A, / MM—'- Date: ;%/LL&
E C. Joh
Secretary n&ﬁj
GREMELEY & BIEDERMANN, INC. _
By: ME&L\/\, Date: 5// ?//ﬂ
President v
AFFIX CORPORATE
SEAL, IF ANY, HERE
County of: _{ &Qé
state of: _ LLL/un 1
Subscribed and swom to before me by and
on behal of Gonsultant this /7. day ot/224. 20 /0.
' l o X ’. "J/4_£4 L L7 AN
: 4 .-’
Wy Conmissnoies: /)220 § T orreermesssonanns
; MARY B IE '
(SEAL OF NOTARY) ; NOIHW PUbﬁC, gglsmﬁzgs !
: Expires 511012011 §
Appro?j to form and legality
NLaenlsi %ﬂ vate: 5-Alo—1 O
. Neal &{goy, LLC ""97 ﬂ -
ALTA Survey Sarvices " Page20f4
¥ Bromann Pask - PS1578A - A1 )
Projact No. 11090

Q:\Piaygrounds 200\Bromann Park PS1576AVimendment No.1\AM_GSB_Bromann_Sitvey PS1578A-A1_20100903.doc

T




ATTACHMENT A
SCOPE OF WORK
ALTA SURVEY SERVICES
BROMANN PARK
PROJECT NO.: 11080
CONTRACT NUMBER PS 1576D
; The Scope of Services includes butis not limited to additional field work, drafting, and adjusting the fiie survey
for Bromann Park.
. REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
ALTA Survey Servioss Page3of4
Bromann Park ~ PS1576A - At
Project No. 11090
E QiPlaygrounds 2009\Bromann Park Ps1s7uwmm Ho.1“M_GSBjm_SIm PS1576A-A1_20100303.doc




ATTACHMENT B
SCHEDULE OF COST

ALTA SURVEY SERVICES
BROMANN PARK
PROJECT NO.: 11090
CONTRACT NUMBER PS 1576A

The Commission shall pay the Consultant for the satisfactory performance of the Services a Not 1o Exceed Fee
(Fee”") of $2,500.00 for all work included in Attachment A.

ALTA Survey Services Page 4 of 4

Bromeann Park — PS1576A - A?

Project No, 11000

Q:\Playgrounds 2009\Bromann Park PS1578A\Amendment No.1\AM_GSB_Bromann_Survey PS1576A-A1_20100308.doz




